Budgerigar Association of America
Official Show Report

Show Date:

Person Preparing Report:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:

Affiliate: TCBC Day 2 2021
Judge: Pablo Ortiz
Number of Exhib. Number of Birds
Champion: 7 66
Intermediate: 2 20
Novice: 0 0
Junior 0 0
Rare 3 15
TOTAL: 9 101
CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY
BEST IN SHOW 757 Richard Schmidt Dark Green
Best Opposite Sex 800 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Albino
Best Young 752 Richard Schmidt Grey Green
Best Young Opp.Sex 810 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Grey
Second Best In Show 754 Richard Schmidt Grey Green
Third Best In Show 753 Richard Schmidt Grey Green
Fourth Best In Show 752 Richard Schmidt Grey Green
Fifth Best In Show 760 Richard Schmidt Spangle Dark Green
Sixth Best In Show 761 Richard Schmidt Spangle Dark Green
Seventh Best In Show 786 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky
Eighth Best In Show 756 Richard Schmidt Cinnamon Cobalt
Ninth Best In Show 118 Maureen Broderick Rainbow
Tenth Best In Show 129 David Eberst Y/F Greywing
CAGE #
BEST RARE 118 Maureen Broderick Rainbow
Best Opposite Sex 130 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing White
Best Young 119 Maureen Broderick Y/F Recessive Pied Sky
Best Young Opp.Sex 125 Maureen Broderick Slate Spangel
Second Best In Show 129 David Eberst Y/F Greywing
Third Best In Show 116 Maureen Broderick Full Body Colored Greywing
Fourth Best In Show 126 David Eberst Clearflighted Pied
Fifth Best In Show 123 Maureen Broderick Lacewing Yellow
Sixth Best In Show 124 Maureen Broderick Slate
Seventh Best In Show 127 David Eberst Frosted Pied
Eighth Best In Show 131 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing Yellow
Ninth Best In Show 121 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Sky
Tenth Best In Show 130 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing White
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Chuck Romano

22 Innerhill la

Matawan, NJ 07747

732-241-8017

chuck83r@aol.com

SEX BAND

Cock MJO 59
Hen SM 1
Cock MJO 63
Hen SM 5
Cock MJO 10
Cock MJO 78
Cock MJO 63
Cock MJO 201
Cock MJO 72
Cock HIT 37
Cock MJO 18
Cock MAB 11
Cock 44K 51
Cock MAB 11
Cock ERO 99
Cock MAB 58
Hen MAB 1
Cock 44K 51
Cock MAB 12
Cock 44K 17
Cock MAB 41
Cock MAB 27
Cock 44K 54
Hen ERO 98
Cock MAB 153
Cock ERO 99
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BEST CHAMPION
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST INTERMEDIATE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST NOVICE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST JUNIOR
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

CAGE #

757
800
752
810
754
753
752
760
761
786
756
118
129

CAGE #
549
533
549
536
533
531
534
548
535
538
541
546
131

CAGE #

CAGE #

Budgerigar Association of America

EXHIBITOR

Richard Schmidt

Official Show Report

COLOR & VARIETY

Dark Green

Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Albino

Richard Schmidt

Grey Green

Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Grey

Richard Schmidt
Richard Schmidt
Richard Schmidt
Richard Schmidt
Richard Schmidt
Henry Timmes

Richard Schmidt

Maureen Broderick

David Eberst

Eduardo Rodes
Mike Abbate

Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Mike Abbate

Mike Abbate

Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes
Eduardo Rodes

Grey Green

Grey Green

Grey Green
Spangle Dark Green
Spangle Dark Green
Cinnamon Sky
Cinnamon Cobalt
Rainbow

YIF Greywing

Dominant Pied Grey Green
Cinnamon Dark Green
Dominant Pied Grey Green
Cobalt

Cinnamon Dark Green

Sky

Light Green

Dominant Pied Grey Green Cinnamon

Dark Green

Opaline Sky

Cobalt

Opaline Cinnamon Grey Green
Lacewing Yellow
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Cock
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Cock
Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
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Cock
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Hen
Hen
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MJO
SM
MJO
SM
MJO
MJO
MJO
MJO
MJO
HIT
MJO
MAB
44K

ERO
ABA
ERO
ERO
ABA
ABBA
ERO
ERO
ERO
ERO
ERO
ERO
ERO
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59

63

10
78
63
201
72
37
18
11
51

56
245
56
19
245

109
10
166
27
235
11
98
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CC WINNERS
Light Green

Dark Green

Sky

Cobalt

Grey Green

Grey

Opaline Green
Opaline Blue/Grey
Cinnamon Green
Cinnamon Blue/Grey
Opaline Cinnamon
Lutino

Albino

Spangle

Double Factor Spangle
Dominant Pied
Yellowface

Texas Clearbody
Yellow

White
Olive/Mauve
Violet

AQV

Clearwing
Greywing

Full Body Colored Greywing
Rainbow

Recessive Pied

Dutch Pied & Clearflighted
Pied

Frosted Pied

Dark-Eyed Clear

Fallow

Lacewing

Crested

Double Factor Anthracite
Slate

Easley Clearbody

AORV

Budgerigar Association of America

Official Show Report

COLOR & VARIETY

Light Green
Dark Green
Sky

Cobalt
Grey Green
Grey

Opaline Sky
Cinnamon Dark Green
Cinnamon Sky

810 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Grey

Spangle Dark Green

Double Factor Spangle White
Dominant Pied Grey Green
Yellowface Sky

805 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Texas Clearbody

Yellow
White
Cinnamon Olive Green

Y/F Greywing

Full Body Colored Greywing
Rainbow

Y/F Recessive Pied Sky
Clearflighted Pied

Frosted Pied

Dark-Eyed Clear White

Lacewing Yellow

Slate

SEC. CAGE# EXHIBITOR

1 785 Henry Timmes

2 757 Richard Schmidt

3 758 Richard Schmidt

4 787 Henry Timmes

5 754 Richard Schmidt

6 772 Henry Timmes

7

8 538 Eduardo Rodes

9 533 Mike Abbate
10 786 Henry Timmes
11
12
13 800 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Albino
14 760 Richard Schmidt
15 539 Eduardo Rodes
16 549 Eduardo Rodes
17 779 Henry Timmes
18
19 771 Henry Timmes
20 773 Henry Timmes
21 751 Maureen Broderick
22
23 808 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov AOV
24
25 129 David Eberst
26 116 Maureen Broderick
27 118 Maureen Broderick
28 119 Maureen Broderick
29 126 David Eberst
30 127 David Eberst
31 122 Maureen Broderick
32
33 123 Maureen Broderick
34
35
36 124 Maureen Broderick
37
38 125 Maureen Broderick

Slate Spangel

SEX

Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock

Cock

Cock
Hen

Hen
Cock
Cock

Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Hen
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock
Cock

Cock

Cock

Hen
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HIT
MJO
MJO
HIT
MJO
HIT

ERO

ABA
HIT
SM

SM
MJO
ERO
ERO
HIT

SM
HIT
HIT
MAB

SM
44K
MAB
MAB
MAB
44K
44K
MAB

MAB

MAB

MAB
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64
59
68
159
10
157

27
245
37

201
24
56

113

23

147
45
22
51
12
11
58
17
54
13

41
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